New Year's One Day

Virtual Race - Results
December 2020 - January 2021

| Place | First Last | City | State | Age |Gender Distance
3 Hours
1 Chris Moghbel San Francisco CA 32 M 22.8
2 Nobu Yamaguchi San Francisco CA 44 M 20.5
3 Adarsh Ranganathan Saratoga CA 27 M 18.8
4 Kailash Ranganathan Saratoga CA 16 M 18.0
5 Ivan Valdes Castillo San Francisco CA 35 M 17.7
6 Margaret Branick-Abilla Half Moon Bay CA 52 F 17.7
7 Christine Chapon Piedmont CA 62 F 15.4
8 Eleanore Adams Albany CA 49 F 15.0
9 Kelly Emo CAMPBELL CA 56 F 14.6
10 John adams Richmond CA CA 43 M 14.3
11 Rosemary  Medeiros San Francisco CA 35 F 13.9
12 Margaret Timbrell Hiatt San Francisco CA 41 F 13.9
13 Nancy Wang San Francisco CA 66 F 13.5
14 Pooja Mohapatra Saratoga CA 28 F 10.0
15 Madhu Ranganathan Saratoga CA 56 F 8.8
16 Anjana Mohapatra Jacksonville FL 56 F 6.0
17 Allen Lucas Redwood City CA 63 M 4.2
18 Diane Lucas Redwood City CA 62 F 4.2
19 Kimberlee  Bliek Dayton NV 56 F No distance
6 Hours
1 Alejandro Rodriguez Concord CA 40 M 35.0
2 Scott Kreider Sunnyvale CA 54 M 34.6
3 Rebecca Metrick San Francisco CA 44 F 34.4
4 Steve Snyder San Francisco CA 58 M 33.0
5 Shimei Cridlig San Francisco CA 36 F 31.0
6 Matthew Weible Alameda CA 41 M 30.8
7 Greg Watry Sacramento CA 29 M 29.0
8 Ramaswamy Ranganathan Saratoga CA 63 M 28.7
9 Mark Dirsa San Francisco CA 62 M 26.7
10 Riko Ono Sunnyvale CA 43 F 24.0
11 elizabeth dirsa San Francisco CA 52 F 23.7
12 Michael Tatham South San Francisco  CA 68 M 21.8
13 Alan Sato Santa Clara CA 50 M 21.2
14 Kathy Hetherington Livermore CA 51 F 21.0
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First
Ryan
Melissa
Tatsuru
Jeff
Rachel
Yasushi

Lillian
Emi
Jennifer
Anthony
Esmail
Jennifer
Autumn
Steve
Heide
Weston

Russell
Brenda
Jerry
Thomas
Steve
David
Cormac

Last
Ikeda
Welch-Ramirez
Tanaka
Street
Street
Saito

Thomas
Yasaka
O'Connor
Rozales
Rahimian
Kimpel
Middleton
Snyder
Unger
Mullins

Gong
Gee
Flanagan
Collins
Snyder
Alltop
Keegan

City
Oakland
Vacaville
Campbell
San Rafael
San Rafael
Mountain View

12 Hours
GERMANTOWN
BURLINGAME
WALNUT CREEK
TRACY
Los Gatos
Sayville
Roseville
San Francisco
Gilroy
Pleasanton

17 Hours

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
RICHLAND
San Francisco
Rocklin

San Carlos

| State | Age | Gender
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CA
CA
CA
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CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA

41
36
55
47
48
53

37
43
52
46
61
50
30
58
63
34
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55
58
58
61
22
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Distance
21.0
20.0
20.0
10.1
10.1

No distance

62.3
57.0
52.6
52.5
48.6
45.6
344
34.2
26.5
No distance

69.0
64.4
62.3
40.9
34.2
34.2
No distance



